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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 3

1908. 1909.
April 30,

1909.

GERALDINE AND LEVELS COUNTIES—COntd.
Chisholm, Isabella, Sutherland's
Chisholm, John, jun.,Totara Valley
Chisholm, John, Temuka
Chivers and Co., Otipua
Christchurch Meat Co., SmiUi6eld, Titnaru
Clark, E. H., Geraliline
Clarke, G. H., Washdvke
Clarke, Henry A., Levels
Clarke, W. R., Seadown .
Cleland, Andrew, Sutherland's
Cleland, James, Totara Vnlley, Pleasant Point
Clifi, John, Temuka
Clifton, John, Fairview
Cocliran, B. F. G., Washdyke
Coles, H. W., Kakahu School
Coles, Richard, Levels
Coll, Jamee,Kakahu School
Coll, Patrick, Upper Waitolii
Collett, Anne, Pleasant Point
Collett, W. H., Kakahu School
Collins, John, Pleasant Point
Cone, G. H , Pleasant Point
Connell, John, Upper Waitohi
Connell, Richard, Levels
Connell, William, Levels
Connolly, Cornelius, Geraldine
Connolly, Jeremiah, Geraldine
Connolly, Jeremiah, jun., Geraldine
Connolly, Martin, Temuka
Connolly, Timothy (Executors of), Geraldine
Connolly, William, Geraldine
Cooling, A. J., Woodbury
Cooney, T. V., Sutherland's
Cooper, Peter, Washdyke
Cormack, Mrs. M., Woodbury
Coughlan, John, Winchester . .
Coughlan, S., Kerry town
Cowles, R. J., Sutherland's
Craigie, J.,Kingsdown, Timaru
Craig, R. P., Geraldine
Crampton, P. D. (Executors of), Fairlie
Crarnpton, T. B., Fairlie
Crawford and Millar, Winchester
Crawford, W., Waitohi Flat
Cripps, John,Winchester
Cromie, Alexander, Pareora East
Crowe Bros , Geraldine
Crowe, C. A., Geraldine
Cunningham, IX, Lower Wailohl
Cunningham, John, Pleasant Point
Dale, Herbert, Gleniti
Daley, Jeremiah, Sutherland's .
Davey, John, Rangitira Valley
Davidson, Peter, Washdyke
Davie, R., Washdyke
Davies and Davis, Clandeboye
Davies, George, Clandeboye
Davis, A. E., Woodbury
Davison, J.R., Kingsdown, Timaru
Davison, W., Gapes Valley
Dawe, Richard, Washdyke
Day, E.|and D., Pleasant Point
Day, Daniel, Pleasant Point
Dean, John, Geraldine
Dennistown, J. G., and Co., Peel Forest
De Renzy, John, Winchester
Dβ Renzy, W., Hiitnmington, Winchester ...
Dinnie, Alexander, Moa Flat, Cave
Divan, John, Seadown
Dixon, R. A., Fairlie
Dixon, W., Fairlie
Doake, R., Hilton
Dobeon, A. L., Fairlie
Doimithorne, J.,Temuka
Donnithome, William, Winchester
Douglas, Thomas, Pleasant Point
Douglas, Thomas, Pleasant Point
Draffin, David, Hilton
Driscoll Bros., Levels
Driscoll, M., jun., Levels
Duke, George, Hazelburn
Dynes, William, Kingsdown
Dynes, R., Kingsdown

101
028

81
16

708
21

82
2510
1656

155
125
888
352
100
238
195
360
104
152
396

143

2658

270
334

1587
58

810
36

408
164
186
594

2362
60

924
206
210
295
296
153

1010
12

335

82
452
128
82
21

429
15
27
55

3033
2163

170
Nil
Nil
497
404
51

173
132
279
100
182
403
220
200
246

Nil
3020

457
Nil
835

49
304

64
408
151
204
248

1652
56

1723
527
382

29
393
107

912
Nil
656

36
537
590
946
124
40

427
707
346
430

Nil
229

Nil
515

Nil
6500

550
906
667

1010
3110
1499
592
183
305
153
296
447
398
930
233
494
132

Nil

323
720
658
600

62
175

1023
287
260
120
243
445

1'4
6411

836
350
610

3086
1340

77
394

888
335
400
336

340

No. of Sheepon

''■April 30,
lflO8.

April 30,
1909.

GERALDINE AND LEVELS COUNTIES—COlttd.
Earl, J. J., Orari
Ear], Job, Geraldine
Edgar, Adam, Rangitata
Edgar, Robert, Temuka
Ellery, S., Belfiold
Ellis, G-. C, Kingsdown
Ellis, J. J., Orton
Elmslie, W. P. S., Geraldine
Evans, B.T., Arundel
Evans, Edward, Arundel
Evans, Jobn W., Woodbury
Far] ey, Rev. T., Timaru
Fenwick, John, Totara Valley 'Fenwick, Riobard, Kingsdown
Fenwick, Thomas, Totara Valley
Fifield, Joseph, Woodbury
Finn, Mrs. A., Pleasant Valley
Finn, James, Geraldine
Fitzgerald, John, Temuka
Fitzgerald, Maria, Orari
Fitzgerald, William, Dirrah, Kerrytown
Filzgerald, W. D., Kerrytown
Flat man, F. R., Woodbury
Flynn, Peter, Cave
Foley, Daniel, Kerrytown
Ford, Henry, Orari Bridge
Ford, Robert, Clandeboye
Ford, William, Orari
Forsyth, Andrew, Upper Waitohi
Forsyth, Robert, Pleasant Valley
Fowler, G. W., Woodbury
Fowler, John, Claremont
Fox, M., Levels
Frame, George H., Levels
Fraser J., Waitohi Flat
Fraser, John, Pleasant Point
Frazer, J. and P., Pleasant Point
Friel, Peter, Hilton
Gaby, F., Pleasant Valley
Gaiianey, M. F., Seadown
Ga,ffaney, Michael, Temuka
Galbraith, A. R., Upper Waitohi
Galbraith, Samuel (Exors. of), Upper Waitohi
Gale, G., Pleasant Valley
Gale, George T., Te Moana
Galletly Bros., Gapes Valley
Galwey, Christopher, Pleasant Point
Garrick, T. B., Pleasant Point
Gerard, George, Mesopotamia, Mt. Somers...
Gibson, David, Sutherland's
Gilchrist, W., Timaru
Gilliatt, G., Orton
Gilliatt, William, Temuka
Gillies, Bruce, Gleniti
Gimson, C. W., Geraldine
Gladstone, H. J., Winebester
Goldie, J., jun., Pleasant Point
Goodene, H. L., Winchester
Goodeve, H. R., Temuka
Gormley, Patrick, Sutherland's
Gould Bros., Rangitata
Gould, G. J., Lower Waitohi
Gould, Jane, Waterfalls, Pleasant Point
Gould, Richard, Pleasant Point
Gould, Robert, Pleasant Point
Gould, W., Woodbury : ...
Grant, Donald, Ashwick Flat
Grant, Donald, Winchester
Grant, George, Fairview
Grant, L. J., Winchester
Grant, W., Elloughton Grange, Timaru
Grant and Mitchell, Timaru
Grayburn, H., Orari
Green, Frank, Temuka
Green, Samuel, Gleniti
Greenall, Mrs. J., Geraldine
Greenall, Thomas, Clandeboye
Greene Bros., Hilton
Gregan Bros., Box 32, Geraldine
Gregan, D. A., Pleasant Valley
Gregan, Patrick, Pleasant Valley
Griffiths, Ephraim, Hilton ...
Gr'gg, R., Otipua

174
558
278
741
550
206
905
130
66

187
1920

266
745

100
612
415
497
436
535

1796
60

103
491

577
570
426
244
295

77
295
493

1482
256

16
264
445

235
478
250
795
270

Nil
822
405

47
72

104
Nil
675
199

1222
58

100
866. 405
498
819
685

1586
60
46

166
Nil
222
531

1221
507
161
385

20
737
306

1437
430

Nil
619
512
696

Nil
493
229
724

Nil
31021

24497
265
50

293
160
113
597
674
436

53
78

298
956
630

1518
600
963
348
988

1883
637
981

3977
41

400
130
251
822
236
Nil
927
230
150

2080
112

556
465
267
671
115

1804
23486

255
30

207
197
65

506
670
267
220

66
191
483
693

1180
1130
527
356
997

1393

514
1893

468
200
100
750

602
1162
384

2680
80
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